

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: **2026 Screening Wall Reconstruction**
 Bid Number: **2026-092**
 Date: **July 8,2026**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Niyam L.L.C.		CCGMG LLC Series B	
				UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization (Max 5% of Bid)	1	LS	\$22,661.85	\$22,661.85	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2	Traffic Control and Barricades	1	LS	\$8,184.69	\$8,184.69	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Implementation of Erosion Control Devices	1	LS	\$2,590.18	\$2,590.18	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	Remove Existing Screening Wall including Grade Beam, Mow Strip, Columns & Piers	1230	LF	\$24.32	\$29,913.60	\$75.00	\$92,250.00
5	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk	540	SY	\$20.39	\$11,010.60	\$20.00	\$10,800.00
6	Trim Existing Trees/Clear Shrubs	1	LS	\$971.10	\$971.10	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
7	Remove & Replace Existing Fence (Wood)	125	LF	\$57.49	\$7,186.25	\$150.00	\$18,750.00
8	Construct 4" Thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	540	SY	\$66.23	\$35,764.20	\$95.00	\$51,300.00
9	Construct ADA Ramp, Including Limits of Pay Item as Shown on D	1	EA	\$2,590.18	\$2,590.18	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10	Install 6-foot Tall Screening Wall (RHINOROCK) (5' Min. Concrete Pier) (9' Metal Structural Tube)	1230	LF	\$150.84	\$185,533.20	\$550.00	\$676,500.00
11	Reinforced Concrete Screening Wall (8' High) (Precast) (Complete Inc. Columns, Caps, and Painting)	1	LS	\$11,929.78	\$11,929.78	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
12	Construct Variable Height Concrete Mow Strip	1230	LF	\$22.49	\$27,662.70	\$120.00	\$147,600.00
13	Screening Wall Entry Signs	1	EA	\$3,497.01	\$3,497.01	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	Installation of Sod to Match Existing Turf	955	SY	\$11.39	\$10,877.45	\$7.50	\$7,162.50
15	Right-of-Way & Construction Staking	1	LS	\$1,619.09	\$1,619.09	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16	Install, Maintain and Remove Temp. Const. Chain Link Fence (6-foot Tall) with Privacy Netting	265	LF	\$12.22	\$3,238.30	\$150.00	\$39,750.00
17	Irrigation Repair Allowance	1	ALW	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	4" Thick Concrete Channel	12	SY	\$130.52	\$1,566.24	\$120.00	\$1,440.00
19	Steel Sidewalk Panel	1	LS	\$1,294.20	\$1,294.20	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20	Owner's Risk Mitigation Allowance	1	ALW	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
			TOTAL BASE: Items (1-20)		\$478,090.62		\$1,247,052.50
			TERMS: Net 30	Recommended			
			DELIVERY:				